
Austin Middle School Boys Invitational

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Austin Middle School 00:12:30.46 28

2 Mitchell Junior High School 00:13:15.17 42

3 Immanuel Lutheran MS 00:14:42.54 72

4 Salem Middle School 00:15:59.72 92

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Scottsburg Middle School 00:14:26.35 4

New Washington Middle School 00:18:35.67 4

Parkview Middle School 00:13:39.85 2

River Valley Middle School 00:19:40.62 1
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Austin Middle School Boys Invitational

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Austin Middle School 00:12:30.46 10 28

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 557 Hayden Hurt 00:11:01.03 1

2 5 562 Peyton Spellman 00:12:14.26 4

3 9 561 Landen Smith 00:12:44.57 6

4 10 556 Jackie Farnsley 00:13:03.98 7

5 13 554 Carter Colwell 00:13:28.48 10

6 15 564 Blayke Whitehead 00:13:49.62 (12)

7 23 560 Easton Royalty 00:15:23.75 (18)

2 Mitchell Junior High School 00:13:15.17 9 42

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 576 Bentley Rayhill 00:11:45.97 2

2 8 578 Logan Stillions 00:12:38.30 5

3 11 580 Tucker TRUE 00:13:21.02 8

4 16 579 Barrett Wegner 00:14:12.72 13

5 17 574 Cooper Hamilton 00:14:17.86 14

6 20 577 Kyson Stewart 00:14:52.53 (16)

7 28 573 Kyson Cooper 00:16:36.81 (21)

3 Immanuel Lutheran MS 00:14:42.54 6 72

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 565 Corbin Adair 00:11:58.40 3

2 12 569 Levi Sutton 00:13:26.74 9

3 18 568 Colton Nance 00:14:22.97 15

4 31 571 Tyler Williams 00:16:52.09 22

5 32 570 Brennan Ulrey 00:16:52.52 23

6 36 566 Dylan Fields 00:18:25.19 (24)

4 Salem Middle School 00:15:59.72 5 92

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 14 582 Jenson Collier 00:13:40.86 11

2 22 581 Lane Bowers 00:15:15.45 17

3 24 585 Jonray Smith 00:15:28.74 19

4 26 583 Brennen Collins 00:16:09.24 20

5 38 584 Miles Messersmith 00:19:24.31 25
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Austin Middle School Boys Invitational

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 557 Hayden Hurt 8th 00:11:01.03 Austin Middle School

2 2 576 Bentley Rayhill 8th 00:11:45.97 Mitchell Junior High School

3 3 565 Corbin Adair 8th 00:11:58.40 Immanuel Lutheran MS

4 0 636 Isaiah Gray 8th 00:12:07.43 Parkview Middle School

5 4 562 Peyton Spellman 8th 00:12:14.26 Austin Middle School

6 0 587 Caleb Cox 7th 00:12:24.69 Scottsburg Middle School

7 0 588 Jase DePriest 6th 00:12:31.22 Scottsburg Middle School

8 5 578 Logan Stillions 8th 00:12:38.30 Mitchell Junior High School

9 6 561 Landen Smith 7th 00:12:44.57 Austin Middle School

10 7 556 Jackie Farnsley 8th 00:13:03.98 Austin Middle School

11 8 580 Tucker TRUE 7th 00:13:21.02 Mitchell Junior High School

12 9 569 Levi Sutton 8th 00:13:26.74 Immanuel Lutheran MS

13 10 554 Carter Colwell 7th 00:13:28.48 Austin Middle School

14 11 582 Jenson Collier 7th 00:13:40.86 Salem Middle School

15 (12) 564 Blayke Whitehead 6th 00:13:49.62 Austin Middle School

16 13 579 Barrett Wegner 6th 00:14:12.72 Mitchell Junior High School

17 14 574 Cooper Hamilton 7th 00:14:17.86 Mitchell Junior High School

18 15 568 Colton Nance 7th 00:14:22.97 Immanuel Lutheran MS

19 0 590 Jonah Foster 6th 00:14:48.26 Scottsburg Middle School

20 (16) 577 Kyson Stewart 7th 00:14:52.53 Mitchell Junior High School

21 0 632 Taylor Curran 8th 00:15:12.27 Parkview Middle School

22 17 581 Lane Bowers 5th 00:15:15.45 Salem Middle School

23 (18) 560 Easton Royalty 7th 00:15:23.75 Austin Middle School

24 19 585 Jonray Smith 6th 00:15:28.74 Salem Middle School

25 0 558 Parker Pate 6th 00:15:31.23 Austin Middle School

26 20 583 Brennen Collins 8th 00:16:09.24 Salem Middle School

27 0 629 Logan Wahl 7th 00:16:17.14 New Washington Middle School

28 (21) 573 Kyson Cooper 8th 00:16:36.81 Mitchell Junior High School

29 0 572 Sawyer Burnette 7th 00:16:39.29 Mitchell Junior High School

30 0 627 Richard Garuccio 6th 00:16:44.90 New Washington Middle School

31 22 571 Tyler Williams 5th 00:16:52.09 Immanuel Lutheran MS

32 23 570 Brennan Ulrey 5th 00:16:52.52 Immanuel Lutheran MS

33 0 563 Zander White 7th 00:17:40.52 Austin Middle School

34 0 586 Brantley Colglazier 6th 00:18:01.21 Scottsburg Middle School

35 0 575 Jaminson Nash 8th 00:18:14.24 Mitchell Junior High School

36 (24) 566 Dylan Fields 8th 00:18:25.19 Immanuel Lutheran MS

37 0 555 Tj Combs 7th 00:18:28.62 Austin Middle School

38 25 584 Miles Messersmith 6th 00:19:24.31 Salem Middle School

39 0 628 Oliver Moffett 7th 00:19:32.46 New Washington Middle School

40 0 635 Phineas Goggin 6th 00:19:40.62 River Valley Middle School

41 0 630 Ethan Weddington 7th 00:21:48.17 New Washington Middle School
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